

ABSTRACT OF BIDS
WORTHINGTON, MINNESOTA
2023 N HUMISTON
Jul-25-2023

Jul-25-2023

			Engineer's Estimate		Duininck Inc		Henning Construction		
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Approx. Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$155,700.00	\$155,700.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00
2104.502	REMOVE SEWER MANHOLE STRUCTURE	EACH	1	\$790.00	\$790.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2104.502	REMOVE WATER MANHOLE STRUCTURE	EACH	1	\$790.00	\$790.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
2104.502	REMOVE WATER HYDRANT	EACH	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
2104.503	REMOVE 8" CLAY SEWER PIPE	LIN FT	175	\$5.50	\$962.50	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$12.00	\$2,100.00
2104.503	REMOVE 8" WATER PIPE	LIN FT	20	\$5.50	\$110.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
2104.503	REMOVE B624 CURB AND GUTTER	LIN FT	125	\$6.50	\$812.50	\$8.50	\$1,062.50	\$10.00	\$1,250.00
2104.504	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	SQ YD	2500	\$5.50	\$13,750.00	\$16.00	\$40,000.00	\$20.00	\$50,000.00
2104.504	REMOVE 6" CONCRETE DRIVE	SQ YD	30	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
2106.610	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION	HR	4	\$420.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
2211.507	AGGREGATE BASE	CY YD	475	\$115.00	\$54,625.00	\$60.00	\$28,500.00	\$80.00	\$38,000.00
2301.504	CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQ YD	30	\$85.00	\$2,550.00	\$115.00	\$3,450.00	\$130.00	\$3,900.00
2360.506	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (2,B)	TON	450	\$152.00	\$68,400.00	\$132.23	\$59,503.50	\$150.00	\$67,500.00
2531.503	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, DESIGN B624	LIN FT	125	\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$70.00	\$8,750.00	\$55.00	\$6,875.00
2563.501	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2573.501	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2573.502	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	6	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$135.00	\$810.00
2575.504	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3 BFM	SQ YD	240	\$6.00	\$1,440.00	\$8.00	\$1,920.00	\$10.00	\$2,400.00
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE PAINT	LIN FT	215	\$2.00	\$430.00	\$1.00	\$215.00	\$1.25	\$268.75
2611.502	INSTALL HYDRANT UNIT	EACH	4	\$3,300.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00
2611.502	INSTALL GATE VALVE & BOX 6"	EACH	4	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$725.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,150.00	\$8,600.00
2611.502	INSTALL GATE VALVE & BOX 10"	EACH	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
2611.502	INSTALL GATE VALVE & BOX 12"	EACH	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00
2611.502	INSTALL 12" GATE VALVE AND CONSTRUCT MH	EACH	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2611.502	INSTALL 1" CURB STOP & BOX	EACH	4	\$290.00	\$1,160.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00
2611.502	1" CORPERATION STOP & SADDLE	EACH	4	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
2611.503	6" PVC WATERMAIN (SDR 18)	LIN FT	60	\$140.00	\$8,400.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$95.00	\$5,700.00
2611.503	10" PVC WATERMAIN (SDR 18)	LIN FT	10	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
2611.503	12" PVC WATERMAIN (SDR 18)	LIN FT	1440	\$300.00	\$432,000.00	\$148.00	\$213,120.00	\$165.00	\$237,600.00
2611.508	WATERMAIN FITTINGS	LBS	3000	\$12.00	\$36,000.00	\$30.00	\$90,000.00	\$14.00	\$42,000.00
2621.502	SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - MANHOLE	EACH	4	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$29,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00
2621.502	4" SANITARY SERVICE CONNECTION (DIRECTIONAL DRILL)	EACH	2	\$135.00	\$270.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
2621.503	SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - MANHOLE	LIN FT	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$525.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,150.00	\$9,200.00
2621.503	4" PVC SANITARY SEWER (SDR 35)	LIN FT	105	\$55.00	\$5,775.00	\$105.00	\$11,025.00	\$80.00	\$8,400.00
2621.503	8" PVC SANITARY SEWER (SDR 35)	LIN FT	900	\$65.00	\$58,500.00	\$130.00	\$117,000.00	\$165.00	\$148,500.00
					\$972,835.00		\$797,246.00		\$1,053,853.75